*Florida Trends*

TREND: If the election for President were being held today, and the candidates were
Hillary Clinton the Democrat and Donald Trump the Republican, for whom would you vote?

SMONE WLDN'T

Clinton Trump ELSE VOTE DK/NA
Jun 21, 2016 47 39 2 6 6
May 10, 2016 43 42 2 7 6
Oct 07, 2015 46 41 3 6 4
Aug 20, 2015 41 43 3 9 4

TREND: If the election for President were being held today, and the candidates were
Bernie Sanders the Democrat and Donald Trump the Republican, for whom would you vote?

SMONE WLDN'T

Sanders Trump ELSE VOTE DK/NA
Jun 21, 2016 45 39 3 6 6
May 10, 2016 44 42 2 7 4
Oct 07, 2015 46 41 2 7 5
Aug 20, 2015 41 45 2 7 5

TREND: Regardless of how you intend to vote, who do you think has higher moral standards:
Hillary Clinton or Donald Trump?

Clinton Trump DK/NA
Jun 21, 2016 47 36 17
May 10, 2016 46 41 12
TREND: Regardless of how you intend to vote, who do you think is more intelligent:
Hillary Clinton or Donald Trump?

Clinton Trump DK/NA

Jun 21, 2016 53 33 13
May 10, 2016 52 38 10



